
DATE 03/0912020 08 :36 COMBINED STAI'EMENT OF CASH RECIIFTS AND DISEURSEMENTS !'ROM MARCI,]

EEGINNING
CASH BAI]ANCE

TO MARCH GEI,lO3 PA6IE 1

ACCOUNT NAI4E
CASH

RECEIPTS
CASH

DISBU&SEMENTS
ENDING

CASH BAIJANCE

2020 010 GENER,AIJ COUNTY FI,'ND
,,URY JP}1 C-O-H
JURI JP#2 C-O-H
co cLERx c-o-H
.,URY CO. CLERK
,lPs1 c-o-H
'IAX A/C CASIi ON HAND
PETTY CASII 

'IP#1PETTY CASH. CO CI,ERX
L,P*1
CASII IN BANX
CIB-CDS
JTry PROB ACCT
INy8STTENT

FUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.55
,00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
10,14?.98

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
3,518.02-

. o0

.00

.00

,00
,00

1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00' .00

.00

.00
2,061.530.52
5,000,000.00

.00

.00

1, 000
2,500

800

2,055,000
5,000,000

7,059,300.66 10, 147 . 98

.00

3, 518.02- 7,065, 830 .52

2O2O O].4 iN'STICE COURTHOUSE SACURITY
CASH iN BANX

FUND AOTAIJS

2020 016 sEcuRIry Faas FUND
CISH TN BANI(

FI'ND I9IAI,S

2O2O OT8 [.AII LIBR:ARY FUITD
CASF TN BANX

FUND 1I]TA!S

2O2O O2O ROAD T ERIDGE PI'IID
CA.SH IN BA'IX
CIB-CD

FT'ND T('TAIJS

2O2O 021 ROA.D E BRIDGE IIl FUND
c-Asl rN BA.!r(

FI,'ND IOTAI,S

2O2O 022 ROAD & B&IDCE T2 FI'ND
CASH IN BANX

PUND TOTAIS

2020 023 LON) & ARTDGE 13 P(,ND
CASH IN BANK

Ft !'rD !!TA!S

2O2O 024 ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND
CASH IN BANK

13 268.05
13,254.05

33, 151 .65

00 1l ,268 . 05
00

,00

.00 I3,268.05

00
0o 33. 151.65

33, 151 .65.00

5,000. o0
1{?. 083.11
152, 083 . 11

.00

.00
,00
.00

5, 0 00. o0
147,083.11

31, 1s1 .55

1q_ { 18 .42

o0

.00 .00

152,083.11

10, a18. a2

2O2O 019 SPECIA'J P&ot'ECT ROAD & BRIDGE
CASI{ IN BANr

PUI{D TOTILS
s9,352.16
59,352.16

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

29,O0-

10,418 .42

t121.15
.00 29 .OO- 59,723.76

00
00

.00

. oo
.00
. o0

oo

504,256.21

.oo

00

.00 oo

0o 504,255.21
5 0{ .256 .21 - 00 o0 504,255.2L

136 ,805.69 .00 4a,95- 136,?60.?4
136 , 405 .6 9

469 355.46
459,355.a6

495,8{1.80

0o

. o0

{4 .95-

.00

336,760.74

495,8t1.80

4 59, 355 .46
459, 3 55 .45oo

.00 .00

,00

2O2O 01? JURY FI'ND
CASH ON }IAND iTURY
C-ASH IN EAIII(

FUI{D IPTAI,S

10. a 18 .42



DATE 03/ 09l2 020 08:36 COIiIB1NED STATEMENT O!' CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROI{ MARCH TO MARCH GEL1O3 PAGE 2

ACCOUNA NA}IE
FI]ND TOTALS

2O2O 024 NO FUND RACORD
CASH IN &AIiIX

FUND TOTALS

2020 026 CI{APTER !.9: PY2020
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IOTALS

2O2O 026 NO FUND RECORD
cSsH rN &Altx

FUXD TOTAIJS

2O2O 029 JUSTICE COI'RT TECIINOI.OGY.JP2
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND IPTATJS

2020 030 cout'Ily & DIs?&Ic-! cRT TECH
C}SH IN AANR

FUND TOTAI.S

2020 ol0 l{o FIND REcoRD
PETIY CASH
C-ASI IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 033 PRBTRIAI, INTERVENIION TUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 034 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 036 VIAAL STATISTICS
CASH IN BANR

FUND TOTALS

2O2O 037 COI,IMY CI,ERX ARCHIVE
C.ASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI.g

2O2O O'O DISTRIS! CI,ERK TECH Fi'ND
CASH IN BANI(

FT'ND Io?ALS

2O2O 041 STA'TE FEES FUND
CASH IN BAN(

cAsS cAsH
REqEIPTS DISBI'RSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

BEGINNING
CASH BAITANCE

495,441.80

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

495,841.a0

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00 .00

. o0 .00
oo

.00 .00

. o0 00

.00
.00

15.859.60 .00

00

0o 35,459.60
35,459.60

10,059,5?
10,059.67

310 , ra
14, o.1,6

.00 00 35,859.60

.00 .00 10 059.67

.00 0o

.0000

10, 059 . 6?

14, 310 . 18
.00 14,3t0.14

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 .00
,0o

oo

12,226.50

_ 00 .00 .00

o0 .00 \2,226.50

2O2O 034 PRE-TRIAI,-CIASS C i'IISD. FUND
CASH IN BANK

PUND TOTAI/S

L2,226.50

845 , OO

.00 ,00 72,226.50

445. 00
845,00

.00

,00

.00 . o0

845.00

.00
,00

10,31?.53 .00

00

.00

.00

10, 31? .53
10,31?.53

1221164.O1

10, 31? .53

122, 154 , 01.00

00

.00
122,764,Ol

9,131.00

\22,154 .Ot

9, 131.00

.00

. o0

00

.00
9,131.00

89, 852. 07

9, 131 . 00

89, A62.07

.00

.00

00

00

.00

,00
-00

2020 028 irusalcE couRT TEcHNoLoGy
CAAS IT BAN(

FT'ND lITAIJS



DATE 03/09/2020 O8 :36 COTIBINED STATEMENA O!. CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MARCH

BEGINNINO CASH
ACCOUN1 NAME

FUND TOTAI,S
RECDlPAS

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

89,862.0? 00

TO ITIARCH GEL1O3 PAGE 3

ENDING
CASII BAIJAIiCE

a9 ,462 .07

2O2O 047 DISTRICT ATTORNEY TUND
CASH IN BANK

FI,'ND TOTALS
2,057.18
2,057.14

2O2O 042 HOMEIJAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BAIIR

rUND TOTALS

2O2O 043 COUNII CI,ERK R&M FI'ND
CASH IN BANI(

N,ND TOTAI,S

2O2O 044 DISTRICT CTJERI( R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O O4A COUNTY ATTORNEY TUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2O2O 049 DISTRIC! CIJX REC PRESERV FUND
CASH IN AANK

FI'I{D TOTAIJS

2O2O O5O VEHICI,E INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAIJS

2O2O 051 FA!4II,Y AND PROTECfIVE SERVICES
CASB TN BAN(

FUND TOTAIJS

2O2O 092 2OIA RITLE PLATE GR,AIvT
CASH ]N BAN!(

rUND TOTAI,S

2O2O 053 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOTJNT
CASH IN BANI(

FI]ND TOTATS

2O2O 056 SHERIFF FORFEITT'RE FIJND
PE TY CASH
CASH IN BAIIK

FUND TOTAITS

2O2O 05? CAPITAL MURDER FUND
CASH IN BAN(

.00 00 . oo
00 00 00 00

17 7,692 .5t 00 00 111,692.5\
171,692 .57 711,692.51

l5 , 136 .43 .00 15 , 135 .43
15,136.43

7,236.12

.00

00

15, 136.43

2, 05? .1800
00 2, 05? . 18

I,216.12
1,216.12 00 1,226.!2

14 424.40 .00 .00 14,424 . OO

14,424 .O0 .00

.00

00

.00

14,424.00

16, 039,31

.00

16.039.31
.00 00 16,039.31

.00 _ 0o

.00

,00

22,139 .22

00

00

.00

00 22,739.22
22,139 .22

00

22,)"39 .22

29,597.72
2O2O 05{ DIS!RIq! ATIORNEY SEIZED ACCT

CASH IN BANK
FIIND TOTALS

29,591 .12
29,497 .12

2O2O 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITT'RE FUND
CASH IN BANX
CIB - CDS

tuND lltTAr.S

151, s91.64

25t,591.64

00
.00

00
oo

.00 29,59'l .72

339.00-
.00

761,252.64
100,000.00

0o 339.00- 261.252.64

4,50O.00
24,115.21

.00

.00
.00
.00

4,500. 00
24, 115,21

29 ,218 .21

72,000.00

00

00

00

00

29 ,2 15 .27

,2, 000. o0

.00

.00



DA'|E 03/09/2020 OAt16 COMBINED STATEMENT OP CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM MARCH

BEGINNING
CASH AAI.ANCE

.TO MARCII GEIJ1O3 PAGE 4

ACCOUNT NAI'IE
FUND TITAIJS

2O2O 059 SHERIFF COIi TSSARY FI'ND
CASH IN BANX

FTJND TOTAI,S

2020 050 2011 vEsT GRIII!
CA.SH TN BAIft'

FUND tOtANS

2020 062 ttTUS COUMIY 2019 BOND I&S
CASH IN BANK

IUND TOTALS

2020 053 2017 I&S
CASH IN BANX
CIB-CD

FI'ND TIOTAIJS

2020 066 TITUS COUtyty 2012 .B' BOND I&S
2012 E BOND IiS
CIB-CD

FUIID TOTAI,S

2020 061 2001 IOOP BOIID
CASH IN BAN(

FI,'ND 19TAI,S

2020 069 2015 I&S
CASH IN BANI(
cra-cD

F('ND TOTAI]S

2020 0?1 FEirA PREC. #1 2015-2016
CASH IN B'NX

FI,ND TOTAI,S

2020 0?2 FEitA pRECrNq! S2 2Ol5-20L6
CAgH IN BANI(

CASH
RECEIPTS DI

EITIDING
CASH BAIANCE

?2,000,00

cAs!
s

72, 000.00 .00

. oo

00

00

2O2O O5g STA?E CRIIIINATJ AI'IEN ASST PROG
CA.SH IN EANX

FUND 11OTALS
?,148.30
7,1a8.30

7, 148 .3 0

oo

7, 144.30

52,649.64 .00 62,649.64
62,649.64 00 .00 62,649 ,64

00 .00 .00 .00
00

,00

.00 .00 .00

.00
0o 00

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00 ,00
00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

o0
00

.00

.00

2020 065 TIIUS COUNTT 2012 .Ar BOIID I&S
CAST IN BANX
ctB-cD

FOND 1O4AI,S

3,966,690.58
.00

3,966,690.68

. oo

o0
0o

.00

00
00

0o o0

.00

.00
3,966,690.58

.oo
00 ,00 1,966,690.5S

.00

.00
.00
.00

, o0

.00

.00 .00

. o0 .00

.00 .00
.00 ,0o 00

,00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00,00 .00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
00
00

.00 00

00 ,00

,00 .00
o0

oo

00 .00

, o0

.00

.00

2O2O 064 2OO4 ROt| I&S/2011 SERIES
CASH IN BAN(
CIB- CD

FIJND TOTAIJS

2020 06a TITUS COUNTy 2009 BOND I&S
CASH ITI BANI(
CIB - CD

FUND'TOTAIJS

.00



DATE 03 / 09/2020 05,36

2020

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS IROM MARCH TO MARCH GEIJ1O3 PAGE 5

ACCOUNT NAME
FUND fOTAIJS

2O2O 073 TITUS COUNIY BEI,I, TOWER !'UIID
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2020 0?5 2004 RrcHT OE' 
'lAYCASH IN BAN(

CIB-CD
FI'ND TOTAIJS

cast
RECETPIS

.00

CA6H
DISEURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASII BALANCE

.00

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

.00

5 t 8"11 .61

00

.00 00 ,471 .67
9, A7X ,61 .00 5,873 .67

124,135 ,34
3, s00, 000. 00

.00

.00
124.135.34

3,500,000.00
3,624 .135.34

00
00

3.624,135.34 00 ,00

076 IrOOP CONSIRUqTION
CA6H IN BANR
CASH IN BANK (TEX
clB-CD

rUND TOTAI,S

FUND

POOL)
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
, o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
oo 00 .o0

2020 0?7 FEMA PREC. *3 201s-2015
CASH TN BAN(

FUND TOfAI,S

2020 078 FE!{A PREC. #4 2015-2016
CASH IN BAN(

'UND 
TOTAI,S

2O2O 079 PREC #3 CERTZ GRANI
CASH IN BAN(

rUND TOTAI,S

2020 083 COMMTSSARY STOeE
CASH IN AANK

FIll.ID TOTALS

2O2O 084 EIJECTION FI]ND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOfA!S

2O2O 085 I{,AINTENAIICE BI,DG FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2O O9O DISTRICI CIJERK AGENCY FT'ND
CASH IN BANK
CD-DISTRIgT CI,ERI(

FT'ND fO?AI.S

2020 091 couNly cLERx cAsH BoND Accr
CASH IN BANI(

FI'ND 1lCTAI,S

2O2O 092 BAII, BOND BOA.RD ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK

,00

.00

,00
.00

00 00
00 .00

.00

00 00

0o 00 .00
.00

22,704.71 .00 00

,00

22,104.71
22, !04.1!

210,32a.11

00

.00

22, tO4 .11

2!0,X2\. tI
2to,321 .1!

ta6,544 .42

00

.00

.00 210 ,32t .11"

!79 . Bs- 186, 364 . 5?
146 ,544 .42 179.85- 185.364 .57

2O2O 086 INSURANCE FI'ND
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BAN(-UMR

FI'ND TOTAI]8

t,127 t 7O1 .94
.00
.01

246.14
.00

158 .54

158.54-
.00
.00

L, !27 | 195,44
.00

158.65

273,49O.9O
309,755.90

7,121 ,141 .95 404.74

.00
00

,00

154 .64 L,121.354,49

00
0o

273,490 , 90
309r755.90

443,245,40

141,239,24

5a3,246.80

14L,239.2500
141,239.25

01 .00

!47,239 .25

.01

.00



DNIE 03/09/2020 0At36

2O2O 096 GENERAI] FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTAIJS

2O2O 097 GENER.AI, IJIT DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI]S

2O2O 098 PAYROIJIJ CIJE'AXTNG FUND
CSSH IN AAN(

FUND TOTAJ"S

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEI,IENTS FROM I4ARCH

CASH
RECEIPTS

,00
.00
.00
,00

267,745.42 ,00

TO MAIiCH GEI,1O3 PAGE 6

ACCOUIfT NAME
CD-AIiTHONY COOPER
CD-AONA UCGIIJIJ
CD-I(EI,I,YE COOPER
CD-BRISON & BRISON
CD-NANCY DAVXS
CD-NANCY DAVIS BAIL BONDS

FOND TOrrAI]S

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

' 00
' 00

50, 000. 00
50,126.39
52,591 .94

114, ??1.48

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

.00

.00

.00
' 00
.00
.00

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

.00
,00

50,000.00
50,326.39
52,641 .94

114, ??1.48
.00 267 t155. 82

00 .00

00 00
0o00

_ 00 .00

.00

.00

.00

00

,00 .00
00 .00 .00

GRAND TOTAITS 20 ,279,647 .A6 10 ,552 . 16 4,369 ,46- 20,2S5,830.36


